IP / AHD Kameralar

Uriin

REOLINK P430 8MP 2.7-13.5MM (5X ZOOM) POE IP
BULLET KAMERA

REOLINK P437 8MP 2.7-13.5MM (5X ZOOM) POE IP DOME
KAMERA

REOLINK TRACKMIX 8MP 2.8MM / 8MM POE IP PTZ
KAMERA

REOLINK TRACKMIX WI-FI 8MP 2.8MM / 8MM (6X ZOOM)
PTZ KAMERA

Marka

Reolink

Reolink

Reolink

Reolink

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

495,60 USD

504,00 USD

638,40 USD

693,00 USD



